Call
VE3OIL/R
VE3ZV
VE3SMA
VE3LCA
VE3KZ
VA3WLD
VE3RKS/R
VE3CVG
VA3KA
VE3HHT
VE3AAQ
VE3RCN
VE3EJ
VA3RKM

ARRL 2008 January VHF

Contest Club Ontario

Score
36,792
27,753

8,888
5,952
5,291
4,025
3,380
2,992
968
705
688
234
50

2

QSOs
231
163

92
98
124
97
88
89
30
38
28
26
10
2

Mult
73
87
44
48
37
35
20
22
22
15
16

1

Class
Rover
SOHP
SOLP
MO VA3KAI, VE3ZXK, VE3BSB, ops)
SOLP
SOLP
LimRover
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP



